
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
   Dear Parents 
   Greetings from MTS!   

     DATESHEET FOR 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
IMPORTANT POINTS: 
 

 SKILL TEST WILL BE HELD DURING SCHOOL HOURS.  
 PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO CLEAR 

2023-24 BEFORE 15TH AUGUST
 ATTENDANCE AND UNIFORM OF STUDENTS IS COMPULSORY DURING 

EXAMINATION.  NO RE-EXAM WILL BE C
 
 
 
REGARDS! 
 

DATE 

25.08.23 

26.08.23 

28.08.23 

29.08.23 

31.08.23 

01.09.23 

02.09.23 

SESSION 2023-24 
 

“Self belief and hard work  
will always earn you success.” 

      CLASS: I & II

DATESHEET FOR SKILL TEST TERM-I 
 

DURING SCHOOL HOURS.   
PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO CLEAR ALL THE DUES TILL QUARTER –

AUGUST, 2023. (IF PENDING) 
ATTENDANCE AND UNIFORM OF STUDENTS IS COMPULSORY DURING 

EXAM WILL BE CONDUCTED. 

DAY SUBJECT 

FRIDAY HINDI  
LISTENING & SPEAKING

SATURDAY MATHS ORAL 

MONDAY PUNJABI 
LISTENING & SPEAKING

TUESDAY  ENGLISH 
LISTENING & SPEAKING

THURSDAY  GENERAL KNOWLEDGE

FRIDAY COMPUTER 

SATURDAY ART & CRAFT 

CLASS: I & II 

 

–II OF SESSION 

ATTENDANCE AND UNIFORM OF STUDENTS IS COMPULSORY DURING 

LISTENING & SPEAKING 

LISTENING & SPEAKING 

LISTENING & SPEAKING 
GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 


