

SESSION 2023-24

"Self belief and hard work will always earn you success."

Dear Parents
Greetings from MTS!

CLASS: I & II

DATESHEET FOR SKILL TEST TERM-I

DATE	DAY	SUBJECT
25.08.23	FRIDAY	HINDI
		LISTENING & SPEAKING
26.08.23	SATURDAY	MATHS ORAL
28.08.23	MONDAY	PUNJABI
		LISTENING & SPEAKING
29.08.23	TUESDAY	ENGLISH
		LISTENING & SPEAKING
31.08.23	THURSDAY	GENERAL KNOWLEDGE
01.09.23	FRIDAY	COMPUTER
02.09.23	SATURDAY	ART & CRAFT

IMPORTANT POINTS:

- SKILL TEST WILL BE HELD DURING SCHOOL HOURS.
- PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO CLEAR ALL THE DUES TILL QUARTER –II OF SESSION 2023-24 BEFORE 15TH AUGUST, 2023. (IF PENDING)
- ATTENDANCE AND UNIFORM OF STUDENTS IS COMPULSORY DURING EXAMINATION. NO RE-EXAM WILL BE CONDUCTED.

REGARDS!